HIGHBAY

LUCIANG

Luciano highbay light was improved based on our second generation highbay. The new version G4 highbay is up to 300W and
high efficiency 170Im/w, with easy-clean tempered glass cover, which can be available for all kinds of environments,even severe
chemical factory. The excellent design with perfect cooling performance, assures the long lifespan of the electronic

components

Product information

1-10V/ DALI DRIVER

High Voltage Power Supply(277-480V) Dali
Surface Mounting/ Wall Mounting Bracket
10KV SPD/ 20KV SPD

Wire Guard

Aluminum Reflector/Pc Reflector

Pc Clear & Milky Cover(Except 240W&300W)

Safety Rope (0.5M Length)

Model No. HB16-100W
Dimensions(mm) ©280x188
Power 100W
\oltage
CCT

Luminous Efficiency

Luminous Flux 130 Im/w 14000Im
Luminous Flux 150 Im/w 17000Im
CRI

Beam Angle

IP Grade Protection

Fixture material

Material Diffuser

HB16-150W

©280x188

150W

HB16-200W

©320x188

200W

HB16-240W

©2320x188

240W

AC100-277V / 277-480V / 50-60Hz

21000Im

25500Im

3000K/4000K/6000K
140 Im/w / 170 Im/w
28000Im
34000Im
Ra>70 / 80 /90
110°
IP65
Die cast aluminum

Clear Polycarbonate

33600Im

40800Im

HB16-300W

©360x188

300W

42000Im

51000Im



