HIGHBAY

Luciano highbay light was improved based on our second generation highbay. The new version G4 highbay is up to 300W and high efficiency 170lm/w, with easy-clean tempered glass cover, which can be available for all kinds of environments, even severe chemical factory. The excellent design with perfect cooling performance, assures the long lifespan of the electronic components

Product information

1-10V/ DALI DRIVER

High Voltage Power Supply(277-480V) Dali

Surface Mounting/ Wall Mounting Bracket

10KV SPD/ 20KV SPD

Wire Guard

Aluminum Reflector/Pc Reflector

Pc Clear & Milky Cover(Except 240W&300W)

Safety Rope (0.5M Length)



Model No.	HB16-100W	HB16-150W	HB16-200W	HB16-240W	HB16-300W
Dimensions(mm)	Ø280x188	Ø280x188	Ø320x188	Ø320x188	Ø360x188
Power	100W	150W	200W	240W	300W
Voltage	AC100-277V / 277-480V / 50-60Hz				
CCT	3000K/4000K/6000K				
Luminous Efficiency	140 lm/w / 170 lm/w				
Luminous Flux 130 lm/w	14000lm	21000lm	28000lm	33600lm	42000lm
Luminous Flux 150 lm/w	17000lm	25500lm	34000lm	40800lm	51000lm
CRI	Ra>70 / 80 /90				
Beam Angle	110°				
IP Grade Protection	IP65				
Fixture material	Die cast aluminum				
Material Diffuser	Clear Polycarbonate				